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	Poäng

	
	
	Pris(€)
	Medeltal
	Max
	Min

	1
	008814 Wolfberger Crémant d´Alsace Brut
	14,29
	13,1
	19,0
	7,0

	2
	571937 Wolfberger Muscat 2913
	11,48
	13,9
	17,0
	7,0

	3
	588587 Trimbach Riesling Reserve 2011
	19,49
	11,9
	18,0
	6,0

	4
	509877 Jean-Baptiste Adam Pinot Gris Reserve 2013
	13,99
	14,1
	19,0
	10,0

	5
	526087 Gewurztraminer Hugel 2010
	19,10
	14,1
	20,0
	10,0

	6
	best.sort. Domaines Schlumberger Vandange Tardive 
	29,90
	15,2
	20,0
	5,0



